
OFFERED IN:
5 MINNESOTA LOCATIONS:  |  ST. PAUL @508 LEXINGTON 

PARKWAY SOUTH  |  NE MINNEAPOLIS @ 522 E HENNEPIN  |  
MAPLE GROVE @ 6346 VINEWOOD LANE N  |  EDEN PRAIRIE @ N 

13000 TECH DR.  |  EAGAN @ 3345 CENTRAL PARK VILLAGE DRIVE

MNCATERING@RUSTYTACO-MN.COM OR

(612) 315-5371

ICED TEA

LEMONADE

MEXICAN SODAS

BOTTLED WATER

%2 
Dozen%

%Dozen%

CONTACT OUR CATERING SPECIALIST FOR
LARGE ORDERS OR FOR MORE DETAILS:

$15.00/gallon

$15.00/gallon

$33.00/dozen

$24.00/dozen

ADDITIONAL BEVERAGE
OPTIONS AVAILABLE

$30.00/gallon
Makes up to 16 drinks. Limes included.

Just add Tequila & Triple Sec.

Pre-mixed margaritas available
in Gallon and Half-Gallon where allowed.

CHURROS
$32.00/dozen

CARAMEL FILLED CHURROS
 $32/dozen



%Rajas%

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

STEAK FAJITA

CHICKEN FAJITA

RUSTY PORK

ROASTED PORK

BRISKET

BLACK BEAN

TEX MEX BEEF

$3.10

$3.10

$3.10

$3.50

$3.50

$2.80

$2.80

$2.55

$55

BACON, EGG & CHEESE

CHORIZO, EGG & CHEESE

JALAPEÑO SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE

BRISKET, EGG & CHEESE

STEAK, EGG & CHEESE

BLACK BEAN, EGG & CHEESE

POTATO, EGG & CHEESE

EGG & CHEESE

POTATO

BLACK BEAN

BACON

CHORIZO

STEAK FAJITA

JALAPEÑO SAUSAGE

BRISKET

CHIPS & QUESO

CHIPS & SALSA

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE

$13.00

$10.00

$14.00

$25.00

$19.00

$26.00

FAJITA VEGGIES

STREET CORN

CILANTRO LIME RICE

BLACK BEANS

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$125.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$130.00

$95.00

$110.00

Fajita Veggies & Pico De Gallo

Fajita Veggies & Pico De Gallo

Pineapple, Onion/Cilantro

Pickled Onion & Cotija Cheese

Queso Fresco & Onion/Cilantro

Cotija Cheese & Pico de Gallo

Lettuce, Tomatoes &
Cheddar Cheese

$40.00

$40.00

$50.00

$45.00

$50.00

$45.00

$55.00

EGGS & CHEESE $40.00

$4.50/taco

$3.55/taco

$3.55/taco

$4.50/taco

$4.75/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.50/taco

$3.25/taco

#1 PICADILLO
spicy ground beef and potatoes, diced onion, cilantro

#2 ROASTED PORK
smoked green chile pork, cotija cheese, pickled red onions 

#3 STEAK FAJITA
skirt steak, fajita veggies, pico

#4 CHICKEN FAJITA
chicken breast, fajita veggies, pico

#5 BRISKET
13-hour smoked brisket, queso fresco, diced onion, cilantro

#6 CAULIFLOWER
grilled or crispy cauliflower, avocado crema, slaw, pickled red onions

#7 FISH
grilled or tempura battered cod, baja sauce, red cabbage, cilantro

#8 BAJA SHRIMP
grilled or crispy shrimp, baja sauce, red cabbage, cilantro 

#9 THE RUSTY TACO
achiote pork, grilled pineapple relish, diced onion, cilantro

#10 FRIED CHICKEN
ORIGINAL - jalapeno ranch, slaw, cilantro
SPICY - hot sauce, jalapeno ranch, slaw, cilantro, jalapenos

TEAM FAVE - queso, bacon, pico

#11 BBQ BRISKET
13-hour smoked brisket, sweet & smoky BBQ sauce, slaw

#12 BLACK BEAN
chipotle black beans, pico, cotija cheese, cilantro, toasted pumpkin seeds

#13 TEXICAN
tex-mex beef, lettuce, tomato, cheese (served on a flour tortilla) 

$4.00/taco

$4.25/taco

$5.25/taco

$4.25/taco

$5.45/taco

$4.00/taco

$4.75/taco

$4.75/taco

$4.25/taco

$5.45/taco

$4.00/taco

$4.00/taco

$4.25/taco
$4.50/taco
$4.75/taco



 #12 BLACK BEAN TACO

#13 TEXICAN TACO

EACH PERSON WILL BE SERVED TACOS W/ CHIPS, SALSA, 
HANDMADE SAUCES, BOATS, NAPKINS & UTENSILS.

ADD GUACAMOLE  $2.50/PERSON

ADD QUESO  $2.50/PERSON

ADD BLACK BEANS  $2.50/PERSON

ADD RICE  $2.50/PERSON

ADD STREET CORN  $2.50/PERSON
$800 MINIMUM / INCLUDES 1 HOUR OF SERVICE. 

ADDITIONAL HOURS $50/HOUR. 25% NON- REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT  TO 
HOLD THE DATE. 20% SERVICE FEE FOR FULL SERVICE CATERING. TAX 

& GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED.

Full Service
TACOS MADE TO ORDER, 

AT YOUR PLACE 
(ELECTRICITY NEEDED)

SELECT 3 TACOS  $18/PERSON

HANDMADE TACOS
#1 PICADILLO TACO

#2 ROASTED PORK TACO

#4 CHICKEN FAJITA TACO

#5 BRISKET TACO

#7 GRILLED FISH TACO

#9 RUSTY TACO

#11 BBQ BRISKET TACO

EMAIL MNCATERING@RUSTYTACO-MN.COM  
OR CALL (612) 315-5371 
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$1500 FOR 2 HOURS – 300 ITEMS*
$1700 FOR 3 HOURS – 300 ITEMS

*ITEM IS A TACO OR A SIDE
OVER 300 ITEMS IS AN ADDITIONAL $4.00/ITEM

 SELECT UP TO 4 TACOS 
#1 PICADILLO TACO

#2 ROASTED PORK TACO

#3 BEEF FAJITA TACO

#4 CHICKEN FAJITA TACO

#5 BRISKET TACO

  #6 CAULIFLOWER 

#7 GRILLED FISH TACO 
#8 BAJA SHRIMP TACO

#9 RUSTY TACO

#10 FRIED CHICKEN TACO

#11 BBQ BRISKET TACO

  #12 BLACK BEAN TACO

taco truck taco truck 
OUR 28FT TRUCK 
WILL PULL UP TO  

YOUR EVENT!  
(SELF CONTAINED)

#13 TEXICAN TACO

SIDES 
CHIPS & SALSA

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE
CHIPS & QUESO

ADDITIONAL MILEAGE FEE APPLIES. 
50% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT TO HOLD THE DATE. 

20% SERVICE CHARGE ADDED / GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED.
TM & © 2023 RUSTY TACO, INC. 
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